VE Smart Camera Series
Smart Camera
•	 Robust metal housing
•	 Intuitive programming software
•	 Powerful inspection and ID capabilities
www.bannerengineering.com   |   1-888-373-6767
Compact, Durable, Versatile
The VE Smart Camera is built to stand up to industrial environments and can solve many vision applications.

(work with most lenses)
Borosillicate Glass
Window
Polycarbonate
Window
60 mm VELC60-BG VELC60-PC
85 mm VELC85-BG VELC85-PC
Megapixel
C-mount Lenses
for use with WVGA, 1.3 MP,
or 2 MP cameras
Focal
Length Model
6 mm LCF06LEVMP
8 mm LCF08LEVMP
12 mm LCF12LEVMP
16 mm LCF16LEVMP
25 mm LCF25LEVMP
35 mm LCF35LEVMP
50 mm LCF50LEVMP
75 mm LCF75LEVMP
1" Format
C-Mount Lenses
for use with 5 MP cameras
Focal
Length Model
6 mm LCF06LK1F
8 mm LCF08LK1F
12 mm LCF12LK1F
16 mm LCF16LK1F
25 mm LCF25LK1F
35 mm LCF35LK1F
50 mm LCF50LK1F
75 mm LCF75LK1F
Contact factory or visit www.bannerengineering.com
for additional lens information and a comprehensive
product offering.
Choose lens based on